HURSTVILLE GOLF CLUB
2018-2019 NEW MEMBER FEE (SCHEDULE A)

Membership to Hurstville Golf Club runs annually from 1 July to 30 June. A pro-rata membership fee calculated
for the first year based on the joining month. A discounted offer is available for new members joining
between April 2018 and June 2018. All fees are inclusive of GST.

Joining Month

2018 April
May

15 month offer
14 month offer
June 13 month offer
July

August

September

October

November

December

2019

January
February
March
April 15 month offer
May 14 month offer

June 13 month offer

7 Day Standard
Membership
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$250.00
$250.00
$220.00
$220.00

$220.00
$190.00
$190.00
tha
tha
tha

6 Day Standard
Membership
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$230.00
$230.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00
$180.00
$180.00
tha
tba
tha

April, May & June 2019 fees are subject to review prior to 31 March 2019.

6 Day Senior

Membership
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$200.00
$200.00
$170.00
$170.00

$170.00
$140.00
$140.00
tha
tha
tha

Junior
Membership
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
tba
tba
tba

3 YEAR MEMBERSHIP OPTION — MEMBERSHIP TO 30 JUNE 2021

Joining Month 7 Day Standard
Membership
2018  April $725.00
May $725.00
June $725.00

6 Day Standard

Membership
$650.00

$650.00
$650.00

6 Day Senior
Membership

$560.00

$560.00
$560.00

HURSTVILLE GOLF CLUB INC.
ABN 32 583 203 209

Date: 20 March 2018



